59
(Cont’d)
Selecting Main Circuit Cables (SGMGV-03 / -05)
1Servomotor Main Circuit Cable
Servomotor
Rated Output
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Premium (Flexible) Type*
0.3 kW
0.45 kW
For Servomotor without
Holding Brakes
03 m JZSP-CVM21-03-E
(1)
05 m JZSP-CVM21-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM21-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM21-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM21-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM21-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM21-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM21-50-E
For Servomotor with Holding
Brakes
03 m JZSP-CVM41-03-E
(2)
05 m JZSP-CVM41-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM41-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM41-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM41-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM41-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM41-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM41-50-E
Servomotor-end Connector
Kit
– JZSP-CVM9-1-E (3)
SERVOPACK End Servomotor End

18
*: These flexible cables are provided as standard equipment.
Servomotor
Rated Output Name Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Premium (Flexible) Type*
0.3 kW
0.45 kW
Cables
For Servomotor
without Holding
Brakes (4 wires)
05 m JZSP-CVM29-05-E
(4)
10 m JZSP-CVM29-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM29-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM29-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM29-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM29-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM29-50-E
For Servomotor
with Holding
Brakes (6 wires)
05 m JZSP-CVM49-05-E
(4)
10 m JZSP-CVM49-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM49-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM49-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM49-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM49-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM49-50-E
61
SGDV
SERVOPACK
Servomotor

15kW
03 m B6EV-03(A)-E B6EP-03(A)-E
05 m B6EV-05(A)-E B6EP-05(A)-E
10 m B6EV-10(A)-E B6EP-10(A)-E
15 m B6EV-15(A)-E B6EP-15(A)-E
20 m B6EV-20(A)-E B6EP-20(A)-E
200V
and
400V
850W to
15kW
Holding Brake Cable
03 m BBEV-03(A)-E -
(2)
05 m BBEV-05(A)-E -
10 m BBEV-10(A)-E -
15 m BBEV-15(A)-E -
20 m BBEV-20(A)-E -
850W to
15kW
03 m - BBEP-03(A)-E
(3)
05 m - BBEP-05(A)-E
10 m - BBEP-10(A)-E
15 m - BBEP-15(A)-E
20 m - BBEP-20(A)-E
*1  Servomotors with holding brakes require a holding brake cable in addition to a power cable.
*2  Premium cables are intended for use in applications that require CE.  B1EP through B5EP have a continuous flex rating and are intended for use in movable
sections such as robot arms.
L 125 mm

Selecting Encoder Cables
1Encoder Cables (Max. length: 20 m)
Name
Length
(L)
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard Type Flexible Type*
Encoder Cable with
Connectors
(For Incremental
Encoder)
3 m JZSP-CVP01-03-E JZSP-CVP11-03-E
(1)
5 m JZSP-CVP01-05-E JZSP-CVP11-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP01-10-E JZSP-CVP11-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP01-15-E JZSP-CVP11-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP01-20-E JZSP-CVP11-20-E
3 m JZSP-CVP02-03-E JZSP-CVP12-03-E
5 m JZSP-CVP02-05-E JZSP-CVP12-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP02-10-E JZSP-CVP12-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP02-15-E JZSP-CVP12-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP02-20-E JZSP-CVP12-20-E
Encoder Cable with
Connectors
(For Absolute Encoder,
with a Battery Case)
3 m JZSP-CVP06-03-E JZSP-CVP26-03-E
(2)
5 m JZSP-CVP06-05-E JZSP-CVP26-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP06-10-E JZSP-CVP26-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP06-15-E JZSP-CVP26-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP06-20-E JZSP-CVP26-20-E
3 m JZSP-CVP07-03-E JZSP-CVP27-03-E
5 m JZSP-CVP07-05-E JZSP-CVP27-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP07-10-E JZSP-CVP27-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP07-15-E JZSP-CVP27-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP07-20-E JZSP-CVP27-20-E
SERVOPACK-end
Connector Kit
JZSP-CMP9-1-E (3)
Encoder-end
Connector Kit **
JZSP-CVP9-3-E
(4)
JZSP-CVP9-4-E
Cables
  3 m JZSP-CMP09-03-E JZSP-CSP39-03-E
(5)
  5 m JZSP-CMP09-05-E JZSP-CSP39-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMP09-10-E JZSP-CSP39-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMP09-15-E JZSP-CSP39-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMP09-20-E JZSP-CSP39-20-E
Connector (Crimped)
(Molex Japan Co., Ltd.)
CM10-SP10S-¡-D
(DDK Ltd.)

Selecting Encoder CablesEncoder CablesCables
1Encoder Cables (For extending from 30 to 50 m)
Name Length Order No. Specifications Datails
�
Encoder-end Cables
(For incremental and
absolute encoder)
0.3 m
JZSP-CVP01-E
(1)
JZSP-CVP02-E
�
Cable with Connectors
(For incremental and
absolute encoder)
30 m JZSP-UCMP00-30-E
(2)40 m JZSP-UCMP00-40-E
50 m JZSP-UCMP00-50-E
�
Cable with a Battery Case
(Required when an absolute
encoder is used.)
0.3 m JZSP-CSP12-E* (3)
�
Cables
30 m JZSP-CMP19-30-E
(4)40 m JZSP-CMP19-40-E
50 m JZSP-CMP19-50-E
Plug Connector (Crimped)
(Molex Japan Co., Ltd.)
CM10-SP10S-¡-D
(DDK Ltd.)